All the participating institutions have to confirm team 

participation by sending an email to mootsociety.rbusl@gmail.com on or 

before 24
th

Feb, 2016 by 12:00 PM.  

3.2 Team Registration by Post: The duly filled in hard copies of the Registration 

form along with the demand draft of INR 3,500/- (Indian Rupees Three 

Thousand Five Hundred Only) must reach the Organizers by 29
th

February, 

2016.  

3.3 Address for Post: The hard copy of the Registration form shall be sent on 

following address only through Speed Post. The teams shall solely be 

responsible for any delay caused due to delay in receipt of Registration Form.  

Prof. (Dr.) M.S Bains 

Patron 

University School of Law, Rayat Bahra University Sahauran (Mohali) 

Kharar Road, District Mohali, Punjab 

3.4 Demand Draft: The demand draft of INR 3,500/- (Indian Rupees Three 

Thousand Five Hundred Only) shall be drawn in favour of “Dean University 

School of Law, payable at Sahauran, Mohali” 

3.5 Allotment of Team Code: Every team which has successfully completed the 

Registration requisites under the Rules shall be allotted a unique code after the